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PROKOFIEV: Symphonies Nos. 1 “Classical”’ and 2
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Sergey

PROKOFIEV

(1891 - 1953)

National Symphony Orchestra of Ukraine
Theodore Kuchar

Playing
Time:
72°58”

N

Dreams, Op. 6

(Symphonic Tableau) (11:14)
Autumnal Sketch, Op. 8 (7:48)

Symphony No. 1 in D Major,
Op. 25 “Classical”

Allegro (4:50)
Larghetto (4:38)
Gavotte: Non troppo allegro (1:51)
Final: Molto vivace (4:24)

BEREREEE N

Symphony No. 2 in D Minor,

Op. 40

Allegro ben articolato

Thema
Variation I
Variation II
Variation III
Variation IV
Variation V
Variation VI
Thema

(12:37)
(2:13)
(2:33)
(2:49)
(2:09)
(5:45)
(2:38)
(5:01)
(2:26)

Recorded atthe Concert Hall of the Ukrainian Radio in Kiev,
from 10thto 14th December, 1995.
Producer: AlexanderHornostai
Engineer: Andrew Mokrytsky
Editing: Gera-Kate Studio
Publisher: Boosey & Hawkes
Music Notes: Ates Orga

Cover Painting by Olexander Borodai
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